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Shane Holland

Director Information

Title Mr
Name Shane Holland
Postcode SE1 1TL

Date of birth December 1976
Total current 4
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name

BOROUGH MARKET BUSINESS
LIMITED

UNITED ST SAVIOUR'S CHARITY
SLOW FOOD UK ENTERPRISES
LIMITED

SLOW FOOD UK TRUST

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

EAT CLUB LIMITED

SLOW FOOD ENGLAND LTD
FUTURE FOOD INVESTMENTS
LIMITED

THE HARDMAN TRUST LTD

N/A* - no information available

Number
08157060

05092710
06874272

06849325

Number

09079987
09773224
09521921

04629036

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Company Status

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
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918621193

918621193

8 Southwark Street
London

British

App. Date Res. Date Position
23/05/2024 20/01/2022 Director

26/03/2018 Director
21/05/2014 Director
08/03/2014 Director
App. Date Res. Date Position
08/09/2016 Director
11/09/2015 Director
01/04/2015 Director

17/11/2014 26/10/2018 Director



